Refuse Fund 2014-2015 Adopted Budget
City of Auburn, New York

ORG

oBJ

ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION

CL8161 REFUSE COLLECTION

CL8161
CL8161
CL8161
CL8161
CL8161
CL8161
CL8161
CL8161
CL8161
CL8161
CL8161
CL8161
CL8161
CL8161
CL8161
CL8161
CL9812

REVENUES
CL99
CL99

110
120
130
140
150
412
420
425
481
482
801
811
821
841
842
845
901

SALARIES & LONGEVITY
SICK INCENTIVE
TEMPORARY & PART TIME
HOLIDAY PAY

OVERTIME

OPERATING SUPPLIES
GAS

ELECTRIC

FUEL

VEHICLE MAINT/REPAIRS
RETIREMENT

SOC SEC/MEDICARE
WORKERS' COMP
HEALTH INSURANCE
DENTAL INSURANCE
VISION INSURANCE

TRANS OTHER/FNDS/SOL WSTE/DISP

Total Refuse Fund Expenditures

2811
2130

TRANSFER FROM GENERAL

REFUSE COLLECTION FEE

D-22

2013 Actual 2014 Budget

Expenditures Expenditures Estimated

(Revenues) (Revenues) 2014-15
312,166 325,000 370,175
617 1,000 1,000
20,434 15,000 20,000
1,783 5,500 3,500
4,260 5,500 5,500
14,913 18,000 18,000
3,497 6,000 4,500
4,760 5,000 5,000
108,554 100,000 100,000
46,426 50,000 50,000
- - 68,888
- - 30,613
- - 24,011
- - 95,055
- - 9,745
- - 1,350
260,400 260,400 260,400
777,810 791,400 1,067,736
- - 711,736
(15,600) (13,000) 356,000
(15,600) (13,000) 1,067,736




